
OPD SCHEDULE 

06.05.2024 Monday Dr. Bandita Dash 

07.05.2024 Tuesday Dr. Biswajit Mishra 

08.05.2024 Wednesday Dr. Bandita Dash 

09.05.2024 Thursday Dr. Sibananda Jena 

10.05.2024 Friday Dr. Biswajit Mishra 

11.05.2024 Saturday Dr. Sitaram 

12.05.2024 Sunday Dr. Sitaram 

13.05.2024 Monday Dr. Biswajit Mishra 

14.05.2024 Tuesday Dr. Sibananda Jena 

15.05.2024 Wednesday Dr. Sitaram 

16.05.2024 Thursday Dr. Biswajit Mishra 

17.05.2024 Friday Dr. Sibananda Jena 

 

 

Paediatric clinic every Monday 4.30 PM to 6.30 PM 


